 General Purpose Relay PT series
           PT High cap 2 pole 12A, 4 pole 6A
z 2 C/O , 4C/O contacts
z High rated Current 2pole 12A, 4pole 6A
z Relay height 35.2mm
z Cadmium-free contact material
z Fully automated
z Approval

 General Purpose Relay PT series
           PT High cap 2 pole 12A, 4 pole 6A
Ordering Key
P T
Type
 PT type
Contact configuration
2 2C/O 5 4C/O
Contact material
2 AgNi90/10
Version
 A     cap 35.2mm plug-in
Coil
 Coil code: please refer to coil versions table, preferred types in bold print
Other types on request
Tyco Part Number Description Coil version LED
0-1415380-1 PT22A012 12VDC W/O LED
6-1415380-1 PT22AL12   With LED
1-1415380-1 PT22A024 24VDC W/O LED
7-1415380-1 PT22AL24   With LED
2-1415380-1 PT22A600 100VAC W/O LED
8-1415380-1 PT22AS00   With LED
3-1415380-1 PT22A615 115VAC W/O LED
9-1415380-1 PT22AS15   With LED
4-1415380-1 PT22A700 200VAC W/O LED
0-1415381-1 PT22AT00   With LED
5-1415380-1 PT22A730 230VAC W/O LED
1-1415381-1 PT22AT30   With LED
2-1415381-1 PT52A012 12VDC W/O LED
8-1415381-1 PT52AL12   With LED
3-1415381-1 PT52A024 24VDC W/O LED
9-1415381-1 PT52AL24   With LED